Palouse Prairie Charter School 2023-2024 Calendar

Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov 13 14 15 16 17*
27 28 29 30
1*
4 5 6 7 8*
Dec 11 12 13 14 15*

1 2
5 6 7 8 o
Feb 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23+
26 27 28 29
1*
4 5 6 7 8
Mar 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22%
25 26 27 28 29
1 2 3 [+ G
8 9 10 11 12¢
April 15 16 17 18  19*
2 23 24 25 26
29 30
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10*
May 13 14 15 16 17*
20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 [31*
June

8/21
8/22-24
8/25, 8/28
8/28

8/29

9/4

10/5
10/6

11/1
1172
11/3
11/20-11/24

12/22-1/5

1/1

1/15
1/25
1/26
1/29

2/19

3/11-3/15

4/4
4/5

5/27
5/30
5/31

6/3-6/4
6/5-6/6

New Teacher Orientation
Professional Development (PD)
Teacher Work Days

Back to School Night

First Day for Students

No School - Labor Day

No School Data Analysis PD
No School Teacher Work Day

End of 1st Quarter

No School - 1/2 PD Day, 1/2 Teacher Work Day
No School - K-5 Parent Teacher Check-in

No School-Thanksgiving Vacation

No School - Winter Vacation

No School - New Year's Day Holiday
No School - MLK, Jr/Human Rights Day
End of semester

No School - Teacher Work Day

No School - Data Analysis/PD

No School - Presidents' Day

No School - Spring Break

End of 3rd Quarter
No School - Professional Development

No School-Memorial Day
Gallery Night
Last Day of School & 8th Grade Graduation

Professional Development
Teacher Workdays

* Early release on Fridays - 2:15

Quarter Dates

10/27, 1/25, 4/4, 6/3




