Palouse Prairie Charter School 2023-2024 Calendar

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	8/21	New Teacher Orientation
Aug	21		23	24		8/22-24	Professional Development (PD)
	28		30	31	_	8/25, 8/28	Teacher Work Days
						8/28	Back to School Night
					1*	8/29	First Day for Students
	4	5	6	7	8*		,
Sept	11	12	13	14	15*	9/4	No School - Labor Day
	18	19	20	21	22*	-,	2000. 200
	25	26	27	28	29*		
	2	3	4	5	6	10/5	No School Data Analysis PD
	9	10	11	12	13*	10/6	No School Teacher Work Day
Oct	16	17	18	19	20*		
	23	24	25	26	27*		
	30	31					
			1	2	3	11/1	End of 1st Quarter
	6	7	8	9	10*	11/2	No School - 1/2 PD Day, 1/2 Teacher Work
Nov	13	14	15	16	17*	11/3	No School - K-5 Parent Teacher Check-in
	20	21	22	23	24	11/20-11/24	No School-Thanksgiving Vacation
	27	28	29	30			3 5
					1*		
	4	5	6	7	8*		
Dec	11	12	13	14	15*		
	18	19	20	21	22	12/22-1/5	No School - Winter Vacation
	25	26	27	28	29		
	1	2	3	4	5	1/1	No School - New Year's Day Holiday
	8	9	10	11	12*	1/15	No School - MLK, Jr/Human Rights Day
Jan	15	16	17	18	19*	1/25	End of semester
	22	23	24	25	26	1/26	No School - Teacher Work Day
	29	30	31			1/29	No School - Data Analysis/PD
	_						
				1	2*		
	5	6	7	8	9*		
Feb	12	13	14	15	16*		
	19	20	21	22	23*	2/19	No School - Presidents' Day
	26	27	28	29			
					1*		
	4	5	6	7	8*		
Mar	11	12	13	14	15	3/11-3/15	No School - Spring Break
	18	19	20	21	22*		
	25	26	27	28	29*		
		•	2		-	0.10	Ford of 2nd Occurren
	1	2	3 [4	5	4/4	End of 3rd Quarter
ا الم	8	9	10	11	12*	4/5	No School - Professional Development
April	15	16	17	18	19*		
	22	23	24	25	26*		
	29	30					
			4	-	2*		
May		-	1	2	3*		
	6	7	8	9	10*	F /27	No Colored Mary 1112
	13	14	15	16	17*	5/27	No School-Memorial Day
	20	21	22	23	24*	5/30	Gallery Night
	27	28	29	30	31*	5/31	Last Day of School & 8th Grade Graduation
						C/2 C/4	Desferational Design
June	3	4	5	6	5	6/3-6/4 6/5-6/6	Professional Development Teacher Workdays

^{*} Early release on Fridays - 2:15